
Upcoming Board Events 
 

 
Thurs. Wed. April 10 9 4:00 p.m.  Study Session –   
       F30 (lower level, Fine Arts Building) 
 
Thurs., April 24  4:00 p.m.  Regular Monthly Board Meeting –  
       F30 (lower level, Fine Arts Building) 
 
*Campus closed Friday, April 18 and Monday, April 21, 2014 
  ************************************************************************************************** 
 

Reminders 
 
 
Thurs., May 8  4:00 p.m.  Study Session –   
       F30 (lower level, Fine Arts Building) 
 
 
Fri., May 16   7:00 p.m.  Barton County Campus Commencement 
 
 
Tues., May 20  1:00 p.m.  Barton-Fort Riley Commencement 
       Riley’s Conference Center    
 
Thurs., May 22  4:00 p.m.  Regular Monthly Board Meeting –  
       F30 (lower level, Fine Arts Building) 
 
*Campus closed Monday, May 26, 2014 – Memorial Day 
 
Wed., June 11  6:00 p.m.  Barton-Fort Leavenworth Commencement 
       Lewis and Clark Center 
 
 
 


